All that piece and parcel of Flat No 1 on Ground in Type C1 Wing B
Floor, Bluiding No. 1, Carpet area Ad.Measuring: 337 Sq.ft, Saleable
Area: 470 Sq.ftParvati Garden, Village Betegaon, Off Mahagaon
Road, Boisar East, Palghar, Maharashtra, 401501                  

Rs.18,94,360/- (Rupees
Eighteen Lakh Ninety Four

Thousand Three Hundred Sixty
Only)

25-Aug-
2023

20-Jun-
2023 

Mrs.Sonali Deepak Sonawane,
Mr.Deepak Babaji Sonawane
(Prospect No IL10161811)

All that piece and parcel of :Flat No 601, Floor No. 6, admeasuring 303 
sq.ft., Super Built-Up Area 572 sq. ft., Wing C, Panvelkar Estate Green
ford, At. Village Mankivali, Tal. Ambarnath, Dist. Thane, M.H-401202

Rs.20,64,586/- (Rupees Twenty
Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Five

Hundred Eighty Six Only) 

25-Aug-
2023

01-Jun-
2023 

Mrs. Anuradha Arjun Mestry
Mr.Arjun Sonu Mestry

Arjun Mestry Welding Work
(Prospect No IL10118451) 

All that piece and parcel of : Flat No 405, Floor No. 4, Carpet area
admeasuring 335 sq. ft., Saleable area admeasuring 500 sq. ft.,
Type C3 Wing B, in Building No. 2 to bee known as Shree Krishna
Residency, G. No. 113, Tata Housing Layout, Betegaon, Boisar
East, Taluka Palghar, District Palghar 401404                 

Rs.16,65,586/- (Rupees
Sixteen Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Five Hundred Eighty
Six Only) 

24-Aug-
2023

17-Jun-
2023 

Mr.  Rajeshkumar
Ramlubhaya Mehra,

Sharnam Corporation 
Mrs.Vaishali Rajesh Mehra
(Prospect No 775758 & 

942462)

All that piece and parcel of Property Bearing :Flat No. 501, Carpet
Area Ad Measuring 622 Sq. Ft., and car Parking Space number 9,

[...]

Built Up Area Ad Measuring 746.58 Sq. Ft., A Wing , Building No. 9,
on the 5th Floor of Building No. 09, known as Swayam Co-
Operative Housing  Society Ltd., Opposite S. K. Stone,, Poonam
Garden,, Mira Road (East),, Thane, 401107, Maharashtra, India

775758 is  Rs.77,61,723/-
(Rupees Seventy Seven Lakh
Sixty One Thousand Seven

Hundred Twenty Three Only) &
942462 is Rs.8,58,864/- (Rupees
Eight Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand
Eight Hundred Sixty Four Only) 

25-Aug-
2023

20-Jun-
2023 

Name of the Borrower (s)
/ Co-Borrower(s)

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY RESERVE
PRICE

EARNEST
MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD)

a.Property bearing City Survey No. 3568 to 3570 admeasuring
about 37 sq. yards having construction of Ground, First, Second

[...]

Backside common wall with City Survey No. 3575 & 3577
With buildings constructed thereon, and, 
b.Movable assets inside above property viz. office tables, chairs,
sofas, printer, water dispenser, bed, wardrobe, split AC , store well
unit, etc situated in the above mentioned premises

Rs.
1,45,16,000/-
(Rupees One
Crore Forty

Five Lakh and
Sixteen

Thousand
Only)

Rs.
14,52,000/-

(Rupees
Fourteen Lakh

Fifty Two
Thousand

Only).

EMD
Remittance

Demand Draft/Pay Order in the favour of ‘Axis Bank Ltd.’ payable at Ahmedabad to be
submitted on or before 20th September, 2023 by 12.00 p.m. at the following address:-
Mr. Jitendra Popat, Structured Assets Group, Corporate Banking Branch, 3rd Eye

[...]

hypothecated assets/properties and mortgaged property to Authorised Officer of Axis Bank
Limited, i.e., Secured Creditor, will be sold on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS”,
“WHATEVER THERE IS” AND “NO RECOURSE BASIS” on 21st September, 2023 for recovery
of Rs. 23,75,15,170.75 (Rupee Twenty Three Crores Seventy Five Lakhs Fifteen Thousand One
Hundred and Seventy and Paise Seventy Five) being the amount due as on 30th September
2021,as mentioned in Demand Notice dated 14th October, 2021 bearing reference No.
AXIS/SA/PRK/2021-22/606 issued u/s. 13 (2) of SARFAESI Act, being the amount due as on 30th
September, 2021, along with further interest thereon w.e.f.